## **HMA Advantages Member Deals and Discounts**



## **Allergy Relief**

Save 20% (or more) on products For nondrug allergy relief



## **National Allergy**

If you or someone in your family suffers from allergies or other conditions related to allergies such as sinus infections, asthma, and eczema, the environmental control products offered by National Allergy are proven to help alleviate symptoms. With your HMA membership, you receive 20% (or more) off National Allergy's already low prices on your entire order including products such as:

- Pillow and mattress encasings for dust mite and bed bug protection made in the United States.
- Air filtration products like HEPA room air cleaners and furnace filters.
- Compressors/nebulizers and other asthma management tools.
- Nasal/sinus irrigation products and saline solutions.
- Green cleaning products containing no or minimal chemicals, and anti-allergen carpet and furniture treatments.
- Products to minimize exposure to pet allergen, pollen, mold spores, dust mite allergen, and household dust.
- Personal Care products designed for sensitive skin & hair.

Since 1988, more than 10,000 doctors around the country have sent their patients to National Allergy for allergy relief products. National Allergy has earned the trust of its nearly 750,000 customers by providing discount prices, outstanding service, and a 60-day unconditional return policy with no restocking fees.

If you need help in determining the best products for you, the National Allergy experts can answer your questions and give you information regarding any of their products.

Visit www.natlallergy.com/ or call 1-800-522-1448

Use promo code: NAS2HEALTH

Monday – Friday 9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. ET

Chat Live 24/7 at www.natlallergy.com/

HMA

Visit accesshma.com to access your HMA account

©2022, Healthcare Management Administrators, Inc.

National Allergy® is a separate company that provides nondrug allergy relief products. National Allergy® does not provide Healthcare Management Administrators, Inc. services and is a separate company solely responsible for its products and services.

National Allergy® reserves the right to change the program any time without prior notice.

PPSNAH-10242022